Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/05) DMB No. 0651-0027 (8xp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Director of the U.S. Pater 103410	706 ocuments or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)		
Namco LTD	Name: NAMCO BANDAI GAMES INC.		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Street Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Data(s):			
Execution Date(s): May 15, 2002	2-1-21, YAGUCHI, OTA-KU,		
Assignment Merger X Change of Name			
Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	City: TOKYO		
Government Interest Assignment	State:		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Gountry: JAPAN Zip: 146-0095		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached?		
4. Application or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/148,390	6,674,442		
	6,508,711 7,014,562		
Additional numbers attached	7 Yes X No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Steven M. Rabin			
RABIN & BERDO, PC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3,41) \$ 0,00		
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: MAE-423	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Street Address: 1101 14th St., NW Suite 500	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
-	Enclosed		
	X Previously paid		
City: Washington	8. Payment information		
State: DC Zip: 20005	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 4591		
Phone Number: (202) 371-8976	Expiration Date 08/31/07		
Fax Number: (202) 408-0924	b. Deposit Account Number		
Email Address: firm@rabinberdo.com	Authorized User Name		
9. Signature: Steve (Kob	May 24, 2007		
Signature	Date		
Steven M. Rabin - 29,102 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		
rente of relavit olighting			

REEL: 019365 FRAME: 0285

USPTO

5/22/2007 1:16:46 PM PAGE

4/007 Fax Server

PAGE 12/12

TO: RABIN & BERDO, P.C. COMPANY: 1101 14TH STREET, N.W., SUITE 500

2007 16:13	2024065297	RABIN AN	D BERDO PC	PAGE
tfa:	8/22/48 7:1	PAGE 004/00	i fax betver	
		Nr.		
	700	72006 282730	7-10-2006	
	- SE 64 1			harmen a
122	100			
		POS FUND	00270577	
To the Break	or of the WA. The Control of the Control	cities Palleton resident Am abbides		
		2 (4004 300 4	parties of taxasam be	(max)
Interior (Mine)	LUAK	PERMIT: NAMES	Market Market	
n l		Industria Principal		
	of shared by the Cast State of State			,
2. 36-27-17-17	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Stone Addition	LA CHANGE LOS	The same of the sa
	ON LONG MARK			
Assignment		-		
SHOULD N			- Anna Carlos Ca	
John Rood	iartit Agretithies	State:	-	
SOMETHING.	rit frimeid Andipetricit Crider 1960s, Collectivity Lic	County Mile	<u> </u>	
Con	wind a may worthway to		The last of the la	The Flan
	i ar papara auguni qui			
A Patent Ass	females (vs. (st	A. Philippe (MAGI	
10/106/200			機	
		₩ 1000		
		CAN THE MARKET THE	20	
L. Walte and		A. Total sicols		
a colemna i	ourses should be added.	Diversed		
Hane: me	A. 100 A.	7 Tute les p	CINE MISS PROPERTY	Time I
T. E INSTITUTE ACCT		- Rosens	اد الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	limpi
1	The contract of the last of th	14 - 14 - 14 - 1 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14	s to distributed to simo	
Paris Address			man productions income	
7	And the same of th	G. Peprisati		
E CON: THEORY	The second secon		att Last & Maritania L Substantini Cari es	
E 4 3000		District on the control of	Light Can g	
Phine Numbe		- Career	Andrew Mariani in the	Ar a series
Pak Mundali.	all and a state of the state of			
Amet Active			21	
M. Walnishma				5.1
1			the same of the sa	DATE AND ALLEGANS
				1
				4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
unu water dibii	day shiften			
ENNES. En State Internation Annual.	11.60)			.
•				

English translation of the Certified copy of the Registry

2-1-21, Yaguchi, Ota-ku, Tokyo NAMCO BANDAI Games Inc. Registration No. 0108-01-008823



A page 1	1/12		
Trade Name	Namco Ltd.		
	NAMCO BANDAI Games Inc.	Registered on March 31, 2006	
Head Office	8-5. Tamagawa 2-chome, Ota-ku, Tokyo		
	2-1-21, Yaguchi, Ota-ku, Tokyo	Changed on March 31, 2006 Registared on March 31, 2006	

^{*} The erased matters are underlined.

page 12/12

RECORDED: 05/24/2007

This is the certified copy of the registry.

May 16, 2006 The Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Jonan Branch Office

Registrar Fujimura Yasuo Seal

PATENT

REEL: 019365 FRAME: 0287